Naam

Butter, Stijn

Kuijper, Alex

Paap, Jaidy

Steijn, Daan

Steijn, Twan
Duivenvoorde, Bram van
Schoonakker, Mick
Oortwijn, Bjarne
Ayari, Mohammed
Frederiks, Stan

van de Laar, Viktor
Camphuijnder, Jasper
Zwart, Mees
Leegwater, Liam
Banks, Ryan

Weers, Luuk de
Sahin, Ahmet

Ayari, Adam

Kleman, Joshua
Oliveira Rocha, Dean
Offringa, Rick
Jongert, Sjoerd

Naam

Oliveira Rocha, Yara
Banks, Riley

Haack, Fenna
Butter, Noor
Haasbroek, Renske
Roode, Xara de
Herwegh, Binthy
Slotemaker, Britt
Sahin, Sena Sumeyye
Groot, Sjors de
Dam, Merel van
Laarhoven, Salome van
Roon, Jill van
Wentink, Yara
Oortwijn, Jytte
Tilgenkamp, Lentley
Hoekstra, Eline
Haack, Zowi

Veer, Iris van 't
Boer, Maia de

Post, Aijuna
Steenbakker, Lisan
Wildt, Maud de

Aantal PR's
34
24
24
23
23
17
15
11
11
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Aantal PR's
23
21
19
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17
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11
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